

KAILASH AND ORS Vs. JAGDEESH KUMAR AND ORS

05.12.2024

Present: **Advocate** Sh. Naresh Kumar for claimants has  
joined through VC.

At request, put up on **03.02.2025** for submissions on  
the point of Limitation under section 166(3) of M.V. Act.

(Tarun Yogesh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/05.12.2024